G
la
ss
w
as
he
rs
G

Front Mounted
Switch Panel
Clockwise Rotation
Load Side
Unload Side
GT-30-CCW
Side Mounted Switch Panel
Server (Load) Side
Bartender
(Unload) Side
Counterclockwise
Rotation
GT-24 & GT-30 Glasswashers
Rotary Conveyor Glasswashers
Model List Weight Length Depth Rotation Voltage
GT-24-CW-208 $19,513 180# 24″ 24″ Clockwise 208V
GT-24-CW-240 $19,513 180# 24″ 24″ Clockwise 240V
GT-24-CCW-208 $19,513 180# 24″ 24″ Counterclockwise 208V
GT-24-CCW-240 $19,513 180# 24″ 24″ Counterclockwise 240V
GT-30-CW-208 $21,830 215# 30″ 30″ Clockwise 208V
GT-30-CW-240 $21,830 215# 30″ 30″ Clockwise 240V
GT-30-CCW-208 $21,830 215# 30″ 30″ Counterclockwise 208V
GT-30-CCW-240 $21,830 215# 30″ 30″ Counterclockwise 240V
Accessories
Model Description List Weight
01000557 Export transformer† $1,589 20#
01000828 Mixing valve♦ $390 1#